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3.2.2.

CVF-300CL/ BVF-300CL / 30pm 3.7GHz

1500dB/nm

• 1500dB/nm (12dB/GHz) DWDM ASE

• 3dB 30pm 30pm ~ 3nm Etalon <1GHz

• 

• DWDM

• ASE

CVF-300CL BVF-300CL

min typ max min typ max

3dB 0.03 3 0.03 3 nm

3dB 3.7 370 3.7 370 GHz

1000 1500 1000 1500 dB/nm

 1525 1610 1525 1610 nm

1515 1630 1515 1630 nm

0.05 - nm

0.01 -w nm

 (3dB >0.1nm)

     (3dB =0.03nm)

4.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 dB

5.5 8 5.5 7 dB

40 45 40 45 dB

40 50 40 50 dB

(PMF) 0.2 0.2 dB

500 500 mW

SMF PMF

FC/SC, SPC/APC

/ -

• 1500dB/nm

• 30pm (3.7GHz)

• 

• CVF-300CL)




